

Mini Rustic Roll Selection, 4 sorts (Item no. 809)

mini fitness roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, SESAME (10,8%), water, OAT flakes, sunflower seeds, linseed, maize semolina, yeast, salt, WHOLE MILK POWDER, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY extract, MALTET BARLEY, RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024

Mini Rustic Roll Selection, 4 sorts (Item no. 809)

Rye square roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR, water, MALTED BARLEY extract, yeast, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTET BARLEY, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Rustic Roll Selection, 4 sorts (Item no. 809)

Finnen bread

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, sunflower seeds (12,7%), water, linseed (2,3%), salt, maize semolina (1,5%), RYE BRUISED GRAIN, yeast, WHEAT SEMOLINA, OAT flakes, WHEAT GLUTEN, roasted BARLEY MALT FLOUR, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT HUSKS, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTET BARLEY, bread spices, OAT BRAN, WHEAT BRAN, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEY PRODUCT, maize flour, SESAME, SESAME OIL, sugar beet fibres, apple fibre, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024

Mini Rustic Roll Selection, 4 sorts (Item no. 809)

mini malt grain roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, sunflower seeds (16,3%), water, linseed (4,1%), STONE GROUND WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, yeast, salt, maize semolina, RYE flakes (1,1%), buckwheat (1,1%), SESAME (1,1%), WHEAT SEMOLINA, RYE SOUR DOUGH(concentrate), MALTED BARLEY extract, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, coriander, caraway, fennel, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola juice concentrate, potato starch
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024